
AUSD BENEFITS CONTACT INFORMATION
Benefits Plan Phone Number Contact Person Email Contact Website Additional Information

American Fidelity (800) 365-9180 Sue Marsh sue.marsh@americanfidelity.com americanfidelity.com

CalPERS (888) 225-7377 www.calpers.ca.gov

CalSTRS (800) 228-5453 www.calstrs.com

Carrum Health (888) 855-7806 info.carrumhealth.com/csveba/

Chiropractic with OptumHealth for United Healthcare
and Kaiser Members

(800) 428-6337 myoptumhealthphysicalhealthofca.com

Delta Dental PPO (Plan A) (866) 499-3001 deltadentalins.com

DeltaCare (Plan B) (800) 422-4234 deltadentalins.com/enrollees

Employee Assistance Program with Optum (888) 625-4809 liveandworkwell.com access code: VEBA

Employee Assistance Service for Education (EASE) (888) 736-7009 well.evernorth.com EASE

Express Scripts (UHC Members) (800) 918-8011 express-scripts.com

FBC Deferred Compensation 403(b)/457(b) (619) 417-4122 Anna Bernardo anna.bernardo@empower-retirement.co
m

MyFBCretirement.com https://pa.schoolsfirstfcu.org/

Inside RxPets (800) 722-8979 insiderxpets.com

Kaiser (800) 464-4000 my.kp.org/veba

Long Term Care Insurance- Unum (800) 227-4165 http://www.unuminfo.com/consortium/index.aspx

MetLife Legal Plan (800) 821-6400 members.legalplans.com

Social Security Administration (800) 772-1213 www.ssa.gov

Teladoc Medical Experts (800) 835-2362 teladoc.com/medical-experts/

The Hartford Insurance Company (877) 320-0484 www.thehartford.com

UMR (800) 826-9781 umr.com

United Healthcare (UHC) (888) 586-6365 whyuhc.com/csveba

VEBA Advocacy (888) 276-0250 advocacy@mcgregorinc.com vebaonline.com

VSP (Vision) (800) 877-7195 vsp.com
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